

# Indiana's Finest Sponsor Levels

#### Diamond: \$1,000 and up

- Large banner ad on IJBCA website
- Large individual banner hung at all of the IJBCA Indiana's Finest sanctioned shows
- Opportunity to feature one promo item in the Indiana's Finest member bag distributed to each member
- Custom banner presented to you at the IJBCA Indiana's Finest awards banquet as a thank you for your support

#### Gold: \$500 to \$999

- Medium banner ad on IJBCA website
- Banner hung at all IJBCA Indiana's Finest sanctioned shows
- Opportunity to feature one promo item in the Indiana's Finest member bag distributed to each member
- Recognition at IJBCA Indiana's Finest awards banquet

## Silver: \$200 to \$499

- Small banner ad on IJBCA website
- Listed with other silver members on a banner at Indiana's Finest sanctioned shows
- Recognition at the IJBCA Indiana's Finest awards banquet

## Friends of the IJBCA: \$26 to \$199

- Listed with other friends of the IJBCA on a banner at Indiana's Finest sanctioned shows
- Recognition at the IJBCA Indiana's Finest awards banquet

## Breeder's Link: \$25

• Link to your website posted on the IJBCA website with other breeders



# Indiana's Finest Sponsorship Form

Name:	
Business/Farm Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone:	Cell Phone:
Fax:	Email:
Website:	
Include my info/link on the IJBCA website: yes no	
Sponsorship Amount:	
Make checks payable to IJBCA	
Please return this form and check to: Anna Krieger IJBCA Director PO Box 145 Universal, IN 47884	
Or email form to info@ijbca.org	
Office Use Only	
Paid: Check #	Cash
Date Received:	
Updated Website:	